:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8287078

Jan 26, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 258,971 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 491163 - 0.017571523 ETH®
39.49 USD

2 491164 - 0.017604443 ETH®
39.56 USD

3 491165 - 0.017554366 ETH®
39.45 USD

4 491166 - 0.017568645 ETH®
39.48 USD

S 491167 - 0.017587506 ETH®
39.52 USD

6 491168 - 0.017585623 ETH®
39.52 USD

7 491169 - 0.017581207 ETH®
39.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8287078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/258971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491169

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

491170

491171

491177

491178

491179

491183

491184

Validator Id

1082073

Amount

- 0.017566621
39.48 USD

- 0.017568459
39.48 USD

- 0.017595473
39.54 USD

- 0.016840137
37.84 USD

- 0.017073918
38.37 USD

- 0.015991419
35.94 USD

- 0.016009296
35.98 USD

- 0.017569943
39.48 USD

- 0.015965843
35.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.042290313
95.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491177
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491181
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/491184
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1082073

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



