

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8287078</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 26, 2024 · 11:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>258,971</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>491163</u>	- 0.017571523 ETH � 39.49 USD
2	<u>491164</u>	- 0.017604443 ETH � 39.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>491165</u>	- 0.017554366 ETH � 39.45 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>491166</u>	- 0.017568645 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>491167</u>	- 0.017587506 ETH � 39.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>491168</u>	- 0.017585623 ETH 39.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>491169</u>	- 0.017581207 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>491170</u>	- 0.017566621 ETH � 39.48 USD
9	<u>491171</u>	- 0.017568459 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>491177</u>	- 0.017595473 ETH � 39.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>491178</u>	- 0.016840137 ETH � 37.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>491179</u>	- 0.017073918 ETH � 38.37 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>491180</u>	- 0.015991419 ETH � 35.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>491181</u>	- 0.016009296 ETH � 35.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>491183</u>	- 0.017569943 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>491184</u>	- 0.015965843 ETH � 35.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1082073	+ 0.042290313 ETH � 95.04 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.